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SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE 
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT – SPRING SEMESTER 2013 

Classification: FROSH SOPH JUNIOR SENIOR UNCLASSIFIED TOTAL 

Main Campus: 
On-Campus: 

Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Subtotal 

Off-Campus: 

Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Subtotal 

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL 

372 
0 

372 

10 
0 

10 

382 

277 
1 

278 

12 
2 

14 

292 

263 
0 

263 

16 
0 

16 

279 

285 
1 

286 

119 
7 

126 

412 

5 
2 

7 

0 
3 

3 

10 

1202 
4 

1206 

157 
12 

169 

1375 

International Programs: 
Alicante, Spain 
Angers, France 
Australia 
Argentina 
Dijon, France 
England (Oxford) 
Innsbruck (New Orleans) 
Ireland 
Korea 
Morocco 
Rome 
Seville, Spain 
South Africa 
WOST (Antioch) 
Subtotal 

Students Enrolled in Other College's Foreign Study: 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
2 

14 
1 
0 

25 
9 
1 
0 

54 

0 

1 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
1 
5 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 

11 

0 

0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
6 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
0 

10 

0 

1 
0 
5 
0 
0 
1 
3 

25 
1 
0 

31 
9 
1 
0 

77 

0 

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM TOTAL 

Domestic Programs: 
D.C. Program 

0 

0 

54 

0 

11 

3 

2 

1 

10 

0 

77 

4 

TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*: 382 346 293 415 20 1456 

NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETAIL (included in Total Headcount Enrollment) 

New Students: 
First-Time Full-Time 
New Transfers 

3 
11 

0 
4 

0 
1 

0 
0 

0 
0 

3 
16 

Total 14 4 1 0 0 19 

Special Programs: 
Accelerated Nursing 
Holy Cross Consortium 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

9 
0 

0 
4 

9 
4 

OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Total Headcount Enrollment) 

Cooperative Enrollment at Saint Mary's: 
ND Co-Exchange 
NICE 
Total Cooperative Enrollment 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

73 
15 
88 

73 
15 
88 

Other Non-Credit Activity 
Only Auditing 
English Language School** 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

8 
7 

8 
7 

*Total Headcount Enrollment includes Main Campus Total and International Program Total. 
**ELS enrollment is reported based on registration as of census.  This number does not include ELS students who may arrive later in the term. 
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