SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT - SPRING SEMESTER 2013

Classification:	FROSH	SOPH	JUNIOR	SENIOR	UNCLASSIFIED	TOTAL
Main Campus:						
On-Campus:						
Full-Time	372	277	263	285	5	1202
Part-Time	0	1	0	1	2	4
Subtotal	372	278	263	286	7	1206
Off-Campus:						
Full-Time	10	12	16	119	0	157
Part-Time	0	2	0	7	3	12
Subtotal	10	14	16	126	3	169
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	382	292	279	412	10	1375
			2.0			.0.0
International Programs: Alicante, Spain	0	0	1	0	0	1
Angers, France	0	0	0	0	0	0
Australia	0	2	2	1	0	5
Argentina	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dijon, France	0	0	0	0	0	0
England (Oxford)	0	0	0	1	0	1
Innsbruck (New Orleans)	0	2	1	0	0	3
Ireland	0	14	5	0	6	25
Korea	0	1	0	0	0	1
Morocco	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rome Soville Spain	0 0	25 9	2	0	4	31
Seville, Spain South Africa	0	1	0	0	0	9 1
WOST (Antioch)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Subtotal	0	54	11	2	10	77
Students Enrolled in Other College's Foreign Study:	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM TOTAL	0	54	11	2	10	77
Domestic Programs:						
D.C. Program	0	0	3	1	0	4
TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT*:	382	346	293	415	20	1456
NEW STUDENT AND SPECIAL PROGRAM DETA	AIL (included	in Total H	leadcount	Enrollmen	<i>t</i>)	
New Students:						
First-Time Full-Time	3	0	0	0	0	3
New Transfers	11	<u>4</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>16</u>
						
Total	14	4	1	0	0	19
Special Programs:	_	_	_			
Accelerated Nursing	0	0	0	9	0	9
Holy Cross Consortium	0	0	0	0	4	4
OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from	1 Total Head	count Enr	ollment)			
Cooperative Enrollment at Saint Mary's:						
ND Co-Exchange	0	0	0	0	73	73
NICE	0	0	0	0	15	15
Total Cooperative Enrollment	0	0	0	0	88	88
	•	•	J	·		
	0	^	^	^	0	0
						8
English Language School**	U	U	U	0		7
Other Non-Credit Activity Only Auditing English Language School**	0 0	0 0	0	0	8 7	

 $^{{}^*\}mathsf{Total}\ \mathsf{Headcount}\ \mathsf{Enrollment}\ \mathsf{includes}\ \mathsf{Main}\ \mathsf{Campus}\ \mathsf{Total}\ \mathsf{and}\ \mathsf{International}\ \mathsf{Program}\ \mathsf{Total}.$

^{**}ELS enrollment is reported based on registration as of census. This number does not include ELS students who may arrive later in the term.